Edgar Filing: GLOBAL PARTNERS LP - Form 4

GLOBAL PAR	RTNERS LP												
Form 4 August 19, 201	13												
FORM	Л									OMB AF	PROVAL		
UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION Washington, D.C. 20549							OMMISSION	OMB Number:	3235-0287				
Check this I if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5	CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHI SECURITIES ection 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1							Expires: Estimated a burden hour response					
obligations may continu <i>See</i> Instruct 1(b). (Print or Type Res	ue. Section 17(a)	of the l		ity Ho	ldin	ng Comp	any A	Act of	1935 or Section				
(Find of Type Kes	sponses)												
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person <u>*</u> Global GP LLC									5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer				
(Last)	(First) (Mid	dle)	3. Date of Earliest Transaction					(Check	ck all applicable)				
800 SOUTH S	· · ·	(Month/Day/Year) 08/15/2013					X_ Director 10% Owner Officer (give titleX_ Other (specify below) below) General Partner						
WALTHAM,	(Street) MA 02454-9161		4. If Amend Filed(Month/			Original		-	6. Individual or Joi Applicable Line) _X_ Form filed by Ot Form filed by Mo Person	ne Reporting Per	rson		
(City)	(State) (Zi	p)	Table I	- Non-	.Der	ivative Se	nuritie		ired, Disposed of,	or Beneficiall	v Owned		
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	ansaction Date 2A. Deemed				4. Securit n(A) or Dis (Instr. 3, 4	ies Ac sposed	quired of (D)	5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s)	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)		
C				Code	V	Amount	(D)	Price	(Instr. 3 and 4)				
Common units representing limited partner interests	08/15/2013			P <u>(1)</u>		17,400	A	\$ 34.43 (2)	3 163,656 <u>(1)</u>	D			
Common units representing limited partner interests	08/16/2013			P <u>(1)</u>		16,600	A	\$ 34.56 (<u>3)</u>	5 180,256 <u>(1)</u>	D			

Edgar Filing: GLOBAL PARTNERS LP - Form 4

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of	2.	3. Transaction Date	3A. Deemed	4.	5.	6. Date Exerc	cisable and	7. Title	e and	8. Price of	9. Nu
Derivative	Conversion	(Month/Day/Year)	Execution Date, if	Transact	onNumber	Expiration D	ate	Amou	nt of	Derivative	Deriv
Security	or Exercise		any	Code	of	(Month/Day/	Year)	Under	lying	Security	Secu
(Instr. 3)	Price of		(Month/Day/Year)	(Instr. 8)	Derivativ	e		Securi	ties	(Instr. 5)	Bene
	Derivative				Securities			(Instr.	3 and 4)		Owne
	Security				Acquired						Follo
	•				(A) or						Repo
					Disposed						Trans
					of (D)						(Instr
					(Instr. 3,						
					4, and 5)						
									A		
									Amount		
						Date	Expiration		or 1		
						Exercisable	Date		Number		
					(\mathbf{A}) (D)				of		
				Code V	(A) (D)				Shares		

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address	Relationships							
	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other				
Global GP LLC 800 SOUTH STREET SUITE 200 WALTHAM, MA 02454-9161	Х			General Partner				
Signatures								

Charles A. Rudinsky, Attorney-in-Fact for Global GP LLC

**Signature of Reporting Person

Date

08/19/2013

Explanation of Responses:

* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).

that the reporting person is the beneficial owner of the securities for purposes of Section 16.

** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Global GP LLC is purchasing common units for the purpose of meeting its anticipated obligations to deliver common units under the
 Global Partners LP Long-Term Incentive Plan (As Amended and Restated Effective June 22, 2012) ("LTIP") to officers, directors and
 employees. The reporting person disclaims any pecuniary interest in these securities, and this report shall not be deemed an admission

The price reported in Column 4 is a weighted average price. These common units were purchased in multiple transactions at prices ranging from \$33.97 to \$35.38, inclusive. The reporting person undertakes to provide to Global Partners LP, any security holder of Global

(2) Partners LP, or the staff of the Securities and Exchange Commission, upon request, full information regarding the number of common units purchased at each separate price within the ranges set forth in this footnote (2) to this Form 4.

Edgar Filing: GLOBAL PARTNERS LP - Form 4

The price reported in Column 4 is a weighted average price. These common units were purchased in multiple transactions at prices ranging from \$33.86 to \$35.05, inclusive. The reporting person undertakes to provide to Global Partners LP, any security holder of Global

(3) Partners LP, or the staff of the Securities and Exchange Commission, upon request, full information regarding the number of common units purchased at each separate price within the ranges set forth in this footnote (2) to this Form 4.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number. Times New Roman">Pursuant to the requirements of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, the registrant has duly caused this report to be signed on its behalf by the undersigned hereunto duly authorized.

NN, INC.

Date: November 1, 2011

By:

/s/ William C. Kelly, Jr. Name : William C. Kelly Jr. Title: Vice President and Chief Administrative Officer